

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
4th & final bill					
Name of Work:- Construction of road from MNGSY Sadak to (Ran Ekbal Thakur Ke ghar) Tola Gadhwa hote hue Chimambur Panchayat Ke Sima tak in Pifarahi Agency:- Sri Sanjeev, Kumar Singh					
Agreement No:- SBI/MNGSY/32 of 2018-19					
Date of Start:- 10-1-19					
Date of Completion:- 9-7-19					
Date of Measurement:- 18-3-20					

Item (2/2):- Const. of reference pillar/burjee					
					Qty. = 0.85 KM
Item (2/5):- Const. of embankment with material deposited at site					
					Qty. vide Item 2/4
					Qty. = 44.55 M
					vide Item 7/15 P-25
					Qty. = 28.88 M
					Total = 73.43 M
Item (3/6):- Const. of embankment with 1000 M Gnd in shoulder					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Abstract of Cost.</u>					
<u>Item (1/1):- Const. of reference</u>					
P Working B.M. pillar					
B/F P- 23 Item 1/1					
Qty. = 0.550 RM					
@ Rs 3284.03/RM — Rs 1806 =					
<u>Item (2/2):- Const. of reference</u>					
Pillar/Burjee					
B/F P- 31 Item 1/2					
Qty. = 0.550 RM					
@ Rs 1541.15/RM — Rs 848 =					
<u>Item (3/3):- clearing &</u>					
<u>grubbing road land -</u>					
B/F P- 23 Item 2/3					
Qty. = 0.165 M ²					
@ Rs 50158.36/M ² — Rs 8276 =					
<u>Item 4/4:- Excavation for</u>					
<u>roadway in soil -</u>					
B/F P- 24 Item 3/4					
Qty. = 44.55 M ³					
@ Rs 123.78/M ³ — Rs 5514 =					
<u>Item (5/5):- Const. of</u>					
<u>embankment with material</u>					
<u>deposited at site.</u>					
B/F P- 31 Item 2/5					
Qty. = 73.43 M ³					
@ Rs 36.99/M ³ — Rs 2716 =					
Continuation					
Total Rs 19160 =					

B/R 19160

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item (6/6)! - Const. of embankment with 1000 M load -					
B/R P-24 Item 4/6					
Qty. = 367.15 M ³					
B/R P-21 Item 3/6					
Qty. = 277.92 M ³					
Total - 645.07 M ³					
@ Rs 142.08 / M ³					Rs 91652
Item (7/8)! - Const. of granular Subbase -					
B/R P-24 Item 5/8					
Qty. = 161.10 M ³					
@ Rs 3227.18 / M ³					Rs 536009
Item (8/9)! - P/W Stone Aggr. to W.B.M. grade - 3					
B/R P-25 Item 6/9					
Qty. = 167.63 M ³					
@ Rs 3643.41 / M ³					Rs 610745
Item (9/10)! - P/A Prime Coat with emulsion SS ₁					
B/R P-28 Item 19/10					
Qty. = 1377.70 M ²					
@ Rs 47.54 / M ²					Rs 65496
Item (10/11)! - P/A Tack Coat with emulsion RS ₁					
% Total					Rs 1323062

Continuation

B/F P-1323063

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
B/F P-28 Stem 20/11					
Qty. = 1968.66 M ²					
@ Rs 15.90/M ²					Rs 31302.00
Stem (11/12): - P/W mix & seal					
Surfacing of 20mm thickness -					
B/F P-28 Stem 21/12					
Qty. = 1968.66 M ²					
@ Rs 217.91/M ²					Rs 428991.00
Stem (12/13): - Const. of					
unreinforced C.C. foundation -					
B/F P-27 Stem 17/13					
Qty. = 170.02 M ³					

@ Rs 8058.26/M ³					Rs 137005.00
Stem (13/15): - Earthwork in					
excavation for foundation					
B/F P-25 Stem 7/15					
Qty. = 28.88 M ³					
@ Rs 264.07/M ³					Rs 7626.00
Stem (14/16): - Providing					
P.C.C. M10 in foundation					
B/F P-25 Stem 8/16					
Qty. = 2.67 M ³					
@ Rs 6678.83/M ³					Rs 17831.00
Stem (15/17): - Providing					
P.C.C. M15 in foundation					
Qty. = 1788.17 M ³					
Total					Rs 31788.00

Continuation

B/F R 3178877-

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
B/F P-25 Stem 9/17					
Qty. = 26.78 M ³					
@ Rs 6423.00/M ³					Rs 172008.00
Stem (16/18) :- Providing f.c.c					
M20 in foundation					
B/F P-26 Stem 10/18					
Qty. = 1.36 M ³					
@ Rs 7118.46/M ³					Rs 9681.00
Stem (17/19) :- Providing brick masonry in C.M. (1:1:3)					
B/F P-26 Stem 11/19					
Qty. = 2.78 M ³					
@ Rs 6262.75/M ³					Rs 18664.00
Stem (18/20) :- Plastering with C.M. (1:4)					
B/F P-26 Stem 12/20					
Qty. = 33.20 M ²					
@ Rs 195.70/M ²					Rs 6497.00
Stem (19/22) :- Backfilling behind abutment					
B/F P-26 Stem 13/22					
Qty. = 6.82 M ³					
B/F P-32 Stem 4/22					
Qty. = 5.78 M ³					
Qty. Total - 12.30 M ³					
Continuation					
Total Rs 3385727.00					

B/F R 3385727

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
B/F 12.30 M ²					
@ R 636.27 / M ³ — R 1826					
Stem (20/24) — Providing R.C.C.					
M15 grade R.M. Stone					
B/F P — 32 Stem 5/24					
Qty. = 1 NO					
@ R 2539.86 Each — R 2540					
Stem (21/25) — P/L R.C.C. pipe					
Nb of 1000 mm dia ~					
B/F P — 26 Stem 14/25					
Qty. = 7.50 M					
@ R 4200.21 / M — R 31504					
Stem (22/27) — Dismantling					
of Ex. structure in C.M.					
B/F P — 27 Stem 15/27					
Qty. = 14.40 M ³					
@ R 337.52 / M ³ — R 4860					
Stem (23/28) — Removing					
all type of H.P.					
B/F P — 27 Stem 16/28					
Qty. = 5.00 M					
@ R 141.37 / M — R 857					
Stem (24/30) — Providing					
R.C.C. M15 grade					
200 M. Stone —					

Continuation

C/b Total R 3433314

B/F R 3433314-

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
B/F P-32 Stem 6/30					
Qty. = 4 Nos					
@ Rs 692.44 Each - Rs 2771.76					
Stem (25/32) :- P/F MMGSY					
Informatory sign board -					
B/F P-27 Stem 18/32					
Qty. = 1 No					
@ Rs 12370.08 Each - Rs 12370.08					
Stem (26/33) :- P/F MMGSY					
Logo/citizen board -					
B/F P-32 Stem 7/33					
Qty. = 1 No					
@ Rs 11235.03 Each - Rs 11235.03					
Stem (27/34) :- P/F MMGSY					
maintenance board -					
B/F P-32 Stem 8/34					
Qty. = 1 No					
@ Rs 11235.03 Each - Rs 11235.03					
Stem (28/35) :- P/F 600mm					
equilateral triangle -					
B/F P-32 Stem 9/35					
Qty. = 1 No					
@ Rs 3523.74 Each - Rs 3523.74					
Stem (29/36) :- P/F Retro					
reflector 100 mm					
octagon sign -					
Continuation					
Total Rs 3474449.24					

B/P R 33474449-

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
B/P P-32 Stem 10/36					
Qty. = 2 Nos					
@ Rs 9306.28 Each					Rs 18613
Stem (30/37) - P/F 600mm					
Circular Sign					
B/P P-33 Stem 11/37					
Qty. = 2 Nos					
@ Rs 4946.96 Each					Rs 9894
Stem (31/39) - P/F 600mm x					
450mm Rectangular Sign					
B/P P-33 Stem 12/39					
Qty. = 2 Nos					
@ Rs 4801.28 Each					Rs 9603
Stem (32/40) - P/F of hot					
applied thermoplastic					
Compound 2.50mm thick					
B/P P-33 Stem 13/40					
Qty. = 104.00 M ²					
@ Rs 867.93/M ²					Rs 90265
Stem (33/41) - Painting					
2 Coat over Concrete Surface					
B/P P-33 Stem 14/41					
Qty. = 42.72 M ²					
@ Rs 106.79/M ²					Rs 4562
Total Rs 3607386					
less 10% ag per agreement					Rs 360739
Nett Rs 3246647					

Continuation

No Net Rs 3246647

Scanned with CamScanner